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February 13, Thursday, 5:30–7 pm
California’s Water:  
Search for Sustainability and Resilience 
NASA Ames Research Center
Moffat Field, California

June 12, Thursday, 9 am–5 pm
Leadership Palo Alto
Westin Hotel
Palo Alto, California

June 19, Thursday, 8:30–5 pm
Silicon Valley Energy Summit 2014 
Precourt Energy Efficiency Center 
Stanford University, California

July 6, Monday–Sunday August 24, 5 pm 
Don Quixote Joins California in Battle  
with Sea Level Rise and Michael’s Other Works 
Cafe Borrone 
1010 El Camino Real
Menlo Park, California

July 20, Sunday, 1–3 pm
Art, Politics and Science Meet Climate Change
Midpeninsula Community Media Center 
900 San Antonio Road 
Palo Alto, California

August 7, 7–8 pm 
Discussion: The Life and Work of Artist Nathan 
Oliveira
Michael Killen Moderator-
Taping of TV P,rogram
Midpeninsula Community Media Center 
900 San Antonio Road 
Palo Alto, California

August 21, Thursday, 5:30–7 pm 
Don Quixote Meets Climate Change
Private Showing and Speech
Atherton, California

September 5 Friday, 4–7:30 pm
10th Annual Atherton Art Exihibition
Atherton Art Foundation 
Jennings Palmer Pavilion
Holbrook-Palmer Park
Atherton, California

September 12, Friday–October 11, Saturday
Current Projects at Smith Andersen Editions
Reception: Saturday, September 13, 1–3 pm
Smith Andersen Editions 
440 Pepper Avenue
Palo Alto, California

November 20,  Thursday, 8:30–5 pm
Sustainable Silicon Valley Event
Lucie Stern Community Center 
1305 Middlefield Road
Palo Alto, California


